
LOT 37 & 38 SPRING HOLLOW S/D.
550-423, 671-476, WD 1312-1163

SCHELLER FREDERICK R/SCHELLAR TERRI A
696 NW SPRING HOLLOW BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02273-030

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

24316.010 1.00/

04/22/2025 MLU

05/17/2023 JB 0.93 48,000 0 0 48,000

STANDARD
2

235,854
9,840
48,000

293,694
92,667

201,027
HX HB WX 55,722

145,305
293,694

0

293,694

1312/1163 3/22/2016 WD Q I 01 72,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRUCE I & ALICE M TIM

FREDRICK R & TERRI 

0671/0476 11/30/1988 WD Q I 111,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VIRGIL JAMES

TIMINS BRUCE
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SALE:1:1: LOTS 37 & 38 SPRINGHOLLOW. ASSESSED $825

2019HX Base Yr

696 NW SPRING HOLLOW BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,926 110.7225 124.01 362,853 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2482

BAS 2,482 100 2,482 200,065

FGR 720 55 396 31,920

FOP 160 30 48 3,869

3,362 2,926 235,854

BAS= W33 S16 W7 FOP= W20 S8 E20 N8$ S8 W20 N8 W17 S32 E6 S4
E4 S9 E13 N11 E13 S9 E13 N7E4 N4 FGR= E24 N30 W24 S30$ N30
E24N18$.

BAS

33

16

7

8

20

8

17
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6

4

4

9

13

11

13

9

13

7

4

4

30

24
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FOP

20

8

20

8

FGR

24

30

24

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,640

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

9,840

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 48,000


